ARANI.CA — 2555 LEGER STREET,  LASALLE, QC H8N 2V9, CANADA
#4-801 30ST NE, CALGARY, AB T2A 5L7, CANADA
RESIDENTIAL OUTLETS
SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristics
• Back & Side Wire
• Selfgrounding
• Residential Grade

Flammability Rated V-2 per UL94
Operating Temperature -40ºC to 60ºC
SERIES RATED WORKING CURRENT FINISH ORDERING CODE
RESIDENTIAL  OUTLETS
15A
WHITE OU1-15A-TR-WH-V2
BLACK OU1-15A-TR-BK-V2
20A
WHITE OU1-20A-TR-WH-V2
BLACK OU1-20A-TR-BK-V2
ORDERING INFORMATION: Stock item. Same Day Shipping for orders placed by 3pm EST
OU1-15A-TR-BK-V2
(Front view)
OU1-20A-TR-WH-V2